SATURDAY MORNING - SHORT

SATURDAY MORNING - SHORT

14 Miles

Miles FLAT Dist
L| 0.0 |IDEERWOOD 0.7
R| 0.7 [DEER CREEK 0.0
R| 0.7 |[DEERFIELD 0.1
R| 0.8 [YALE 0.5
R| 1.3 [W YALE LOOP 1.5
X| 2.8 |ALTON PKWY 2.2
At 2ND ALTON PKWY int.: Turn RIGHT
R] 5.0 [ALTON PKWY 2.7
R| 7.7 [MERIDIAN 0.1
L| 7.8 |SPECTRUM 0.1

2nd EXIT @

R| 7.9 ROUNDABOUT 0.1
FOOD / REST STOP
STARBUCK'S COFFEE
38 PRISM, IRVINE
return to Deerfield Park
R| 8.0 [SPECTRUM 0.1
R| 8.1 [IRVINE CENTER DR 0.1
R| 8.2 [PACIFICA 0.7
L| 8.9 |ALTON 0.2
R] 9.1 [BANTING 0.2
L] 9.3 |BARRANCA 1.1

VALLEY OAK THEN
L| 10.4 |QUICK RIGHT TO SAN 0.9
DIEGO CREEK TRAIL
@ JEFFREY RD - STAY
R| 11.3 ON SIDEWALK TRAIL 02
Onto TRAIL - UNDER
Ul 11.5 JEFFREY 0.2
EXIT ONTO E YALE
R| 11.7 LOOP 0.1
R| 11.8 [E YALE LOOP 0.9
R| 12.7 [YALE 0.2
L| 12.9 |IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4
R| 13.3 [DEERFIELD DR 0.1

14 Miles

Miles FLAT Dist
L| 0.0 |IDEERWOOD 0.7
R| 0.7 [DEER CREEK 0.0
R| 0.7 |DEERFIELD 0.1
R| 0.8 |[YALE 0.5
R| 1.3 |W YALE LOOP 1.5
X| 2.8 |ALTON PKWY 2.2
At 2ND ALTON PKWY int.: Turn RIGHT
R] 5.0 [ALTON PKWY 2.7
R| 7.7 [MERIDIAN 0.1
Ll 7.8 |SPECTRUM 0.1

2nd EXIT @

R| 79 ROUNDABOUT 0.1
FOOD / REST STOP
STARBUCK'S COFFEE
38 PRISM, IRVINE
return to Deerfield Park
R] 8.0 [SPECTRUM 0.1
R| 8.1 |[IRVINE CENTER DR 0.1
R| 8.2 [PACIFICA 0.7
L| 8.9 |ALTON 0.2
R] 9.1 [BANTING 0.2
L| 9.3 |BARRANCA 1.1

VALLEY OAK THEN
L| 10.4 |QUICK RIGHT TO SAN 0.9
DIEGO CREEK TRAIL
@ JEFFREY RD - STAY
R| 11.3 ON SIDEWALK TRAIL 02
Onto TRAIL - UNDER
Ul 11.5 JEFFREY 0.2
EXIT ONTO E YALE
R| 11.7 LOOP 0.1
R| 11.8 |[E YALE LOOP 0.9
R| 12.7 |YALE 0.2
L| 12.9 |IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4
R| 13.3 |DEERFIELD DR 0.1

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
SAT26S2

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG

SAT26S2

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org




SATURDAY MORNING - MEDIUM

SATURDAY MORNING - MEDIUM

33 Miles 33 Miles
Miles ~1,200' Dist Miles ~1,200' Dist
R|[ 0.0 [IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0 R| 0.0 [IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0
L] 1.0 |HARVARD AVE 0.9 L| 1.0 |HARVARD AVE 0.9
Rl 1.9 (WARNER AVE 0.7 Rl 1.9 (WARNER AVE 0.7
TUSTIN RANCH / VON TUSTIN RANCH / VON
L| 2.6 KARMAN 3.3 L| 2.6 KARMAN 3.3
L| 5.9 |CAMPUS DR 3.2 L| 5.9 |CAMPUS DR 3.2
Rl 9.1 [TURTLE ROCK DR 2.1 Rl 9.1 [TURTLE ROCK DR 2.1
R[ 11.2 [SUNNYHILL DR 0.1 R[ 11.2 [SUNNYHILL DR 0.1
Just Before SHADY Just Before SHADY
CANYON Onto CANYON Onto
L| 11.3 |SIDEWALK to MULTI- 0.1 L| 11.3 |SIDEWALK to MULTI- 0.1
USE TRAIL (use USE TRAIL (use
caution) caution)
ONTO MULTI-USE ONTO MULTI-USE
L|11.4 TRAIL 2.1 L|11.4 TRAIL 2.1
QUICK JOG ONTO QUICK JOG ONTO
C| 135 SHADY CYN (N) 0.2 C| 135 SHADY CYN (N) 0.2
@ ROUNDABOUT Onto @ ROUNDABOUT Onto
R([13.7 QUAIL HILL 1.0 R|[13.7 QUAIL HILL 1.0
ROUNDABOUT ONTO ROUNDABOUT ONTO
L| 147 LAGUNA CYN 0.7 L| 147 LAGUNA CYN 0.7
R| 15.4 [ALTON PKWY 0.9 R| 15.4 [ALTON PKWY 0.9
R| 16.3 [MERIDIAN 0.1 R| 16.3 [MERIDIAN 0.1
L| 16.4 |SPECTRUM 0.1 L| 16.4 |SPECTRUM 0.1
2nd EXIT @ 2nd EXIT @

R| 16.5 ROUNDABOUT 0.1 R| 16.5 ROUNDABOUT 0.1
FOOD / REST STOP FOOD / REST STOP
STARBUCK'S COFFEE STARBUCK'S COFFEE
38 PRISM, IRVINE 38 PRISM, IRVINE
return to Deerfield Park return to Deerfield Park
R| 16.6 [SPECTRUM 0.1 R| 16.6 [SPECTRUM 0.1
L| 16.7 |IRVINE CENTER DR 0.1 L| 16.7 |IRVINE CENTER DR 0.1
R| 16.8 [ALTON PKWY 3.2 R| 16.8 [ALTON PKWY 3.2
L| 20.0 |IRVINE BLVD 1.8 L| 20.0 |IRVINE BLVD 1.8
R| 21.8 [MODJESKA 0.6 R| 21.8 [MODJESKA 0.6
L| 22.4 |PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.3 L| 22.4 |PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.3
L| 22.7 |PORTOLA PKWY 3.2 L| 22.7 |PORTOLA PKWY 3.2
ORCHARD HILLS RD/ ORCHARD HILLS RD/

R| 25.9 CULVER DR 2.2 R| 25.9 CULVER DR 2.2
L| 28.1 IMEADOWOOD 0.7 L| 28.1 [MEADOWOOD 0.7
R| 28.8 [YALE 3.4 R| 28.8 |[YALE 3.4
R| 32.2 [IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4 R| 32.2 [IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4
R| 32.6 [DEERWOOD 0.1 R| 32.6 [DEERWOOD 0.1
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS SAT26M1 QUESTIONS / COMMENTS SAT26M1

RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org



SATURDAY MORNING - LONG

SATURDAY MORNING - LONG

46 Miles
Miles ~2,000' Dist
R] 0.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0
L] 1.0 |HARVARD AVE 0.9
R] 1.9 |WARNER AVE 0.7
TUSTIN RANCH / VON
L 2.6 KARMAN 3.3
L| 5.9 [CAMPUS DR 2.5
R 8.4 [CALIFORNIA 0.7
L| 9.1 |ANTEATER 0.3
R 9.4 [BONITA CANYON DR 0.6
NEWPORT COAST
L[ 10.0 |>>Use Caution Crossing | 4.5
Merge Ramp<<
L| 14.5 |PCH 4.0
CLIFF DR (2nd CIiff,

R| 185 Opposite Beverly) 0.0
L| 18.5 [CLIFF DR (bear left) 0.6
PCH (Immediate R on
X| 19.1 cliff) 0.3
R| 19.4 [N BEACH ST 0.0

BROADWAY/
L| 194 LAGUNA CYN RD 7
L] 27.1 [LAGUNA CYN RD 1.2
R[ 28.3 [ALTON PKWY 0.9
R| 29.2 |IMERIDIAN 0.1
L| 29.3 |[SPECTRUM 0.1
2nd EXIT @
R| 294 ROUNDABOUT 0.1
FOOD / REST STOP
STARBUCK'S COFFEE
38 PRISM, IRVINE
R] 29.5 |SPECTRUM 0.1
L] 29.6 |IRVINE CENTER DR 0.1
R] 29.7 |ALTON PKWY 3.2
L] 32.9 |IRVINE BLVD 1.8
R| 34.7 IMODJESKA 0.6
L| 35.3 [PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.3
L| 35.6 [PORTOLA PKWY 3.2
ORCHARD HILLS RD/
R| 38.8 CULVER DR 2.2
Ll 41.0 [IMEADOWOOD 0.7
R| 41.7 |YALE 3.4
R] 45.1 |IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4
R| 45.5 | DEERWOOD 0.1

46 Miles
Miles ~2,000' Dist
R| 0.0 [IRVINE CENTER DR 1.0
L[ 1.0 |HARVARD AVE 0.9
Rl 1.9 |WARNER AVE 0.7
TUSTIN RANCH / VON
L| 2.6 KARMAN 3.3
L| 5.9 |CAMPUS DR 2.5
R| 8.4 [CALIFORNIA 0.7
L| 9.1 |ANTEATER 0.3
R|] 9.4 [BONITA CANYON DR 0.6
NEWPORT COAST
L| 10.0 [>>Use Caution Crossing | 4.5
Merge Ramp<<
L|{ 14.5 |PCH 4.0
r| 185 |CLIFF DR (2nd Cliff, 0.0
Opposite Beverly)
L| 18.5 |CLIFF DR (bear left) 0.6
PCH (Immediate R on
X| 19.1 Cliff) 0.3
R| 19.4 [N BEACH ST 0.0
BROADWAY/
L| 19.4 LAGUNA CYN RD 7
L 27.1 |[LAGUNA CYN RD 1.2
R| 28.3 [ALTON PKWY 0.9
R| 29.2 I[MERIDIAN 0.1
L| 29.3 |SPECTRUM 0.1
2nd EXIT @
R| 294 ROUNDABOUT 0.1
FOOD / REST STOP
STARBUCK'S COFFEE
38 PRISM, IRVINE
R| 29.5 |[SPECTRUM 0.1
L|{ 29.6 |IRVINE CENTER DR 0.1
R| 29.7 |ALTON PKWY 3.2
L{ 32.9 |IRVINE BLVD 1.8
R| 34.7 IMODJESKA 0.6
L| 35.3 |PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.3
L| 35.6 |PORTOLA PKWY 3.2
ORCHARD HILLS RD/
R| 38.8 CULVER DR 2.2
L| 41.0 IMEADOWOOD 0.7
R| 41.7 |YALE 3.4
R| 45.1 |IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4
R| 45.5 |DEERWOOD 0.1

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG

SAT26L2

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG

SAT26L2

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org




